SV 18100 NJ 3]
\m\/z SSINHONOY FIVAINS

SZ-62LV-S/MLGLE-DNL

ST TT190%

250 7 ¥vIONY
19 0001 310

1931084 40 F7LIL

Q3

4

5215 133HS

G035 880% 51 % 955 4575 ONIMYHG STOVTTY NIyLlY g | Ag aarodady
a8 % S e &
10 ol i 2%08¢/ 0 - yir B Ag GINOIHD
Hvan T “
[ZEEN LTINS, —.U z _ |_r m _ l_ le102/20/50|1vsmarviovi 1| Ag NMVEG
suaLawm N 24y snoisnawia v | §102/20/ G0
03/4193dS ISIMYIHLO SST TN vg m u n_I m D 0 z D u z [6/02/£0/£0|1¥sM3rvIoNIW L | Ag aIN9ISIG
171 SIIVRITS E/170) ELLES T70s
00-£0S/ 940 SAFTI08, ANV LSIOH 1G°/€ of o
SFGWAN LoV 1oV 40 F1LI/ TVINTL Y IS

Gee

® ®e

th
s

g6z

Y

g6

8£8G

o

it
A4 @.a_.w

[N QU]
Mmm

056

LP

018/

[0

GIN0FddV ] EXNZ]

WES

AYOLSIH NOISINFS

098/

97¢

99¢

811

gvz

gl

Gos8/

XVWGG

0720

202

'c6 0ze-051

£g




XSy L18nod NI
pyseavoncy ovars o AFTI0HL ANV LSIOH FL6Z @W ov
.60 7 v IoNy 1931084 40 F711] EVNEES
149 0001 ¥310 .
0. G0k 5 4 9% 428 ONIMYHG STIVITY gt v . NavLly g | Ag aanodday
35 61 2 o s ; g
OGS O 2% 979¢ | 0 y iy 2 “q 4§ 0330340
mvwaiﬁ LHOIIM [NOISINTY ONILSI1T g 9102/10/62| NoLHoRD 3 A NMYEG
v
¥ %\QN\\Q\QM.\ o m w n_-moo z D uz 102770761 ZSYWoL Ag GIN9ISIT
177 07 7 SRS
10-0501 9¢a (SSZLV) AFTT0NL &IV 162 s
YFGWIN L&V 1YV 40 F711] TVINTLV I FIIS
VENRERNIELE] 06 X 8 X 0/ V - G889 NIG. 7 or
1708 GVIHX3H GC X OIW - 8107 OS] 7 [
THSTM 77 - 1206 NId 7 7
UEEES O7X0IW - 81092 NI NS 7 [
0 (7-08 0/1V&) 0§03/-VISZISTIS GHON|_(I-08 OIIVE) 080F1-VISZISINS 7 ¢
0 L3YIVYE INTVA T00dS / /£
0 F8079 ‘Y010l HIY 298, / 0§
0 FNTVA 7004S - VST / 672
0 YIVd GINTH YFLIWVIG 94V YFHSVM YI0TAYON ZIW ERAN 7 82
0 YIVd GINTH YFLIWVIG 94V YFHSVM YI0TAYON OIW ERIN 6 42
10N X3H 9GW - G207 OS] 7 07
10N X3H OW -~ 2£07 OS] g [
10N X3H OCW - 2507 OS] g 77
PUREL] ZIW -~ Z€07 0T 7 [ +Hp-
Wi 17795 77 X &= 7221 OS] Z 2z
Wi 17795 07 X 7 - 982 05/ 7 iz
0 (G&ON X085vaD ¥03) 19VAS NOINId $Z-505/ 98
0 (170179/4NOG X08YVI9 ¥04) L4YHS NOINIS ¥0 §/-G0G] H&4T / (224
0 (WHOZE=09Z FONVTH - /]] FONVE) dvg avo T 715067 95a
0 (WHO9Z+002 FONYTS - 1] F9NVY) ¥vg avoT 40 9/-0G1 98
0 (WWOOZ+0€] FINVTS - | FINVY) dvg avoT 40 6/-6051 98 / 6/ AM )
0 JFT70Y dIL TNV 71-5051 940 7 8l [
0 (D] €506/ 95d z i
0 TSI NIV 275067 95d Z o [
0 EEEIED) 1-5057 940 Z o/
FINVIA FHL
0 YIHSYM ¥FOVIS 0/-G05/ 94d| No SanNI43a 7/
FINVIA FHL
0 HI0VdS 60-S05/ 90| _NO SaN343a o
0 ENAZEDS £0-505/ 940 / 2l
0 IIV1d HOLOW 20-5057 950 7 77
MIHIS L3S L13INI0S NOOVXIH 07 X 2IW - £/ a Vé 0/
MIHIS dVD AVIH YFANITAD 06 X 9W - 2/ a El 6
MIYOS dVD aVIH YFANITAD G2 X OIW - 2/ a G 8
FMS SATIIHS 7 OML HLIM MOY FTONIS SONI¥VIE TTv8 FN0049 d33J Z22-L1£9 IMS - I}S G2 a 7 /
ONI& ONINIVIFS ONIFIS 7 X 08/ - 2/%7 NIG. 7 9
INIY ININIVLIN ININS SXG8-I/Y a ¥ g
HIHSY, 7'9 vV - 62l NId 8 7
TS, 95 v - 52/ NId 9 <
TS, 1€V - 62/ NIG g z
0 EEEEE 8 7
YEE] NOTIJIIISIT SIGWIN 15vd 710 WILT
1517 S1dvd
Q
1==n e el e e =1 o
H I S
~
ngz Llr_v
g_ NS
e
L] &)
+ S
© i _— Y L_m
N
— S
107
sz co 1 ozc-0sr Tes 098
0/6

[ [/

aN0dddV | FIva EZ]

AYOLSIH NOISINFY




VSV 180G NJ 3]
SSINHINOY FOVAINS

HIFWON T 1405

0 q YV INNY
19 000/ ¥310

AFTI0Y/ OGNV LSIOH F/0G

1931044 40 37LI1

OB

v

5215 133HS

VEETO]
SYTLINITIN NI FHY_SNOISNIIG TTV
G3130395 JSIMITHIO SSTINT
171
10-906/ 940

ITFGNON 18V

INIMPYG STOVTIIY X NIXLIY g Ag GIN0dddy
9 /88 0 Reareagice ”‘V AG aDIIIHD
LM N0 ONITLS1T i 102/20/82|  NoLHOWD "3 | Ag NmveG
%\QN\NQ\%W: 7 z u l_- m D D z D w m £/02/£0/90|1¥sMIrvIoNy "L | AG GIN9ISIG
FINIVNIIS FIVg IWVNINS
FL1vId WIGNVL FL0S £921 66£S g€
LER F7v08

18V 0 F1L1L

08

00¢

056

[

GIN0FdIV ] ENLd REE]

060/

AYOLSIH NOISINFY




YSy 18nod NJ 4/ . M3IYIS dVD AVIH YFANITAD 08 X ZIW - 216 NId 4 IS
\\/2 SSINHONOY FIVHINS YIGWIN FT/408d AFTI0d L ONV LSIOH F1G L€ @ w 7V 9 LNVLSISSE NOLTL0d £0°2051 999 ! g
250 q SvININY 12370 40 F71// 7215 133HS g A5 404 20-£0S/ 940 | /
o a 40008 o Ny g 0Ny N3 NO/LdI¥ISTd SFGWIN LSV 10 wW3L/
293905 01 p 02 H NIMVEg 5307 TR 1517 S1&Vd
10L G503 i 9 /62 0 ? 2, “ Ag aI¥23HD
ST LHOIIM | NOISIATY ONILIIN g 9102/20/71| NowHowo 3 | Ag amveg
SYFLIWITIW NI 35V SNOISNIWIG TTV
03/4123dS ISIMYIHLO SSTTINN %\QN\NQ\ N\K va m m .—-m O O m D w m £102/20/82\IMSMIrVIONIW L | AG GIN9ISTT
v SINIVNOTS VG FHVNGNS
10-0/081 940 FASF J0/ - G-/
YFEGWNN L&V L&V 40 F711/ TVINTLV N FIVoS
N
G9/ 7X0L W
| |
| |
| |
T T
| |
| |
| |
_ _
T
H_ _ T |
N
|~ e &
| _ O
S~
(&)
O,
| |
!
07 - 08/
G0- 09

[ 0

aiNodddv 1 3iva

R EE]

AHOLSIH NOISINFY




Sy 18n0g Nj 3] .
R\/a SSINHIN0Y FIVAUNS JRp—— TV € X F1LG /8 @W a4
250 q 4NNy 1931084 40 37LI/ EZWEELN
19 0001 ¥310
et i e g vz : oy g _|4g cnasy
20507 8 1 65 o VI oL p—
5009 ¢ ol an - Z
k«walk N [Py INILSIT g 9102/20/10| NoLHOWD T | Ag NMVEG @
SHTLINI TN NI 3V SNOISNIWIG TV —
37510345 simeHI0 ssTNg__| %\QN\NQ\\N va mu-rmooz D wz 0102/01/11 | vIvoun Wyvay | 4g aanoisag _” N ﬁ@u
171 V7 E/170) SRV . _z E_ =
10-01071 940 MO0749 J01 - 8-/ 7__
STGNAN LoV 1oV 40 F7L1/ TVINTLY) FIVIS -
900 7 SM3IHIS dVI GVIH YNNSHIFLNNOD L3408 NOIVXIH 9IX9W - 166/ NIJ| § 67 ﬁ _I_ _J _I_
vegel | 0 0102 - NIVHD 99X2Z @ 04 T3HM ¥37d] 00-£/11 94a| | 82 T T
W20 | 51V NOIINFATd ONIMITISNI] %2107 950| / 77 T
NS 0 Y2079 401 3162 / 92
Y 00 | g ONV 7 S30Va9 1011005 - (0F93FWVHI) SIIN NIHI NOOVXTH S9N - 07 OSI| T 153
S0 | 3 J0V&9 1071G08, - STIFIS TVWEON - SUIFHSVM NIVid| AH 007 - 87 1S - 1607 OS/| /1 174
V 3dAL STIddIN 7 13vd) 07
9% 00 FSVINO QVIH NOLLING | L8V "STTAIN FSVIN9 404 NOILV.LIHIIIS 600% S/ 8W V NOHES| 1 oz T
V00 | 217G IHOT7 ‘G311075 - SNid IHOTVALS JIAL-DNIFIS 02 X 0] - 7£¢5] 0SI| 7 77 T
¥ 00 | Nid 117dS 79X8 - €2/ 0SI NI SE| | 2 e =) O g
¥ 00 | Nid 11/7dS 28XG - 7£2] 0SI NF S|/ oz
9700 | v FavE9 10NG084-S3143S TIVAS-SYIFHSYM NIVId| NH 07 - 02 1S - 2607 OSI| 6/
W20 | GV3H HLIM SNId SINTT) 09 X 02 - g - 1762 OSI| 1 g/
W E0 | M3IYIS dVI AVIH JIANITAD GG X 22W - 216 NId| 2l /]
¥ 70 ] M3IFIS dVD aVIH 1I¥I0S NOIVXIH SE X 9IW - 29/7 0SI| 2/ 9/
Y00 | MIFIS dV) GVIH 1I¥I0S NODVXIH O] X W - 2977 OSI| & G/
NOILVIIH193dS - SAVIH
9900 7 TVIIYANITAD HLIM SMINIS Y04 SYIFHSVYM HI0T INIYIS - SYINILSVH 22 - 6¢/9 S| 2 7/
NOILVII4193dS - SAVIH
900 7 TVIIYANITAI HLIM SMIYIS YOS SYIFHSVYM YI0T ININIS - SYINILSV S 9/ - G¢/9 S| 2/ £/
NOILVIIHI23dS - SGVIH
2 00 7 TYIISANITAD HLIM SMINIS H04 SYTHSVM YI0T INI¥IS - SHYINILSY 8§ -65/9SI| & 2l
70 [0 SYS ¥0 9V INI¥VIg 22-0229| 2 /i
vEeT | 0 092 X 89 - 7107 OS] - 1SIOH 81V T1VH £ X 1 G /€ 12-1071 94a] | 0/
veT | 7 /1 3AIN9 NIVHD - LSIOH IV T1VH € X J1 G /& 611071 940| 2 6
wee 1 0 (WO110g GNV d01) 1NN ¥OOH - LSIOH dIV T1V4 € X J1 G/ /21071 94a| [ 8
¥ 788 | NYOOH J01 - LSIOH dIV 77V € X 1 G/E 071071 940 |
%96 [ 0 V"9 ANIVYLIFY NOILYLOY - LSIOH ¥IV TTVH € X J1 G '/§ 207107 94d] [ 9
X007 1 0 IFN0) - LSIOH dIV TTVH £ X J1 G/E 90-/071 98d| 2 S
oY 9% [ 0 FLVId - LSIOH &IV T1VH £ X J1 G /§ $§0-107 94d] 2 7
N 67S | T INOL - LSIOH 81V TIVH £ X J1 G'/E 70-107/ 940 | £
N0 [ 0 /[ AG08 Y2074 401 - LSIOH &IV T1VH £ X J1 G'/E £0-107/ 94a] | Z
N E0s [0 / AGog ¥207g 401 -~ LSIOH ¥IV TTVH £ X J1 G'/§ 20-1071 94a] [ /
SSYW [ /13 NOILdI¥I83d SFEWIN LSV ALO | WLl
1517 S1vd a

i
W&
o0 o

o ¢ ¢

9/ | £/

LAY

®
YT

O,
[
WA

268~

C

059

[ [ 0

by £2¢ 99¢

d3N08ddV | ENZ EZE]

AHOLSIH NOISINTY




VSV 18nog NJ 3]
SSINHIN0Y FIVHINS
S0 9 ¥vINoNy

YIEWON FT1408d

TIVS £ X FLG/E

94

193rod4 40 J7LIL H H |72/S L3FHS

INIMVIG STIVTTY

/N 0
LHIIIM |NOISINTY

v
SHTLIWITIN NI_FHY S
31510345 ISIMITHIO SSTINT

7]

ONILSIT u%

asewa v | 8/02/20/50 | 4315008 A3H

ENngd

NINLIY g | A8

N0y

Ag

aINIIHD

102/20/50|  NOLHIID “F Ag NMVEq

B002/60/SI| VIVIIW Wyay |Ag

[ETE

171 FELINITS Ei(d) TR
21~a1071 949 }2079 WO1108 gz
SIEWAN 18V 18V H0 3L/ TVISTLY W 37¥98
Y 00 SM3595 JVD GVIH JNNSYTINAOD 135005 NODVXIH OIXOW - 1667 NId| £ 07
Y 20 0 IV NOIINSASSS ONIMIHISNT 55-107] 0850] / B/
25 82/ 0 0/0Z - NIVHD 99X2Z @ ¥04 T33HM d37a] 00-£/11 94a| T 8/
9% 8¢ / /[ 3aIN9 NIVHD - ISIOH &IV T1VH £ X JI G /€ 61-1071 94d| 2 1
Y 00 X170 IHOTT "G31107S - SNid IHOIVILS SdAL-ONIFS 0 X O - 26957 05/ 7 </
NOILVIIH123dS - SAVIH
2% 0°0 TVIISANITAD HLIM SMIHIS O SHFHSYM Y207 ONISIS - SYINTLSV o/ -¢cs95/| 2 o/
NOILVIIH123dS - SAVIH
2% 0'0 TVIISANITAD HLIM SMIHIS O SHFHSYM Y207 ONISIS - SYINTLSV 0z -6c/95/| ¢ 6
NOILVIIH123dS - SAVIH
2% 0°0 TVIISANITAD HLIM SMIHIS O SHFHSYM Y207 ONISIS - SYINTLSV v7 - 6c/9 S/ 02 8
Y 60 0 /S 0 DV - ONIIVIG 1SNTH] J3 7708 TVIIIGNITA ) ST IZIel 1 7z
9% 7°0 0 YS ¥0 9V4 INIFVIG 22-0229] 2 9
9% 07 (GCo="7 IHONT ) JI915N - M35 IV AVIH 139905 GIHOVONG|00Z X C SX0CW - WI € 818 ISNV| 7 o7
57 20 g ONV 7 S3Gva9 1071008, - | JIA1S SI/IN NODVXTH 0SW - 2507 0S| 7 [
9% 00 Nid L17dS 07X£'9 - 762/ 0S/ N Sg| 1 7
97 00 V 3GVED 1001G08-S31935 TIVAS-SHTHSVM NIV id JH 091 - 72 1S - 2607 0S1] 1 3
2% 10 J FaVY9 1IN0084 - SFIYFS TVWION - SYIFHSVM NIV id AH 001 - 0§ LS - 160/ 0SI| 2 Z
997 00 MIFIS dVJ GVIH 199905 NODVXITH 0S X OIW - 2977 05/ & 77
9 Z0 M3IYIS dV) aVIH L3IHI0S NOIVXIH SY X 0ZW - 29/%7 0SI| 8 /2
9 70 M3IYIS dV) aVIH L3IHI0S NOIVXIH 09 X 72W - 29/%7 0S| 02 [24
ELE 0 (WO0110g GNV d01) LN YOOH - 1SIOH dIV T1v4 £ X 31 G /S /-107] 94a| [ 22
2% 7°0 4 0G/-GX0yX07 IS8 - LSIOH ¥V T1vH £ X F1 G /S 22-1071 9¥4a| [ Z
9% 70 [ Nid - LSIOH ¥1V T1vH € X F1 G/ 02-1071 94a| 1 72
W / HOHONYV NIVHD - LSIOH IV TV € X F1 G /& 81-7071 94d| 1 S/
2% 97/ [ / 3019 NIVHD - LSIOH &IV TTVS € X J1 G /€ 21-1071 94d| 2 [
94 £9G 0 NHOOH WO1108 - 1SIOH ¥V T1VS € X J1 G'/& 91-1071 94d| 1 7/
92X 97 0 Y2078 NOINNNY[ - 1SIOH ¥y TIVS € X J1 G/€ GI-1071 94a] T 2l
i 0 dVD INI¥VIE - L1SIOH ¥V TIVS € X J1 G/€ 7I-1071 9590 2 £Z
L€ 0 ILVId WOI10§ -~ LISIOH ¥IV T1v4 £ X 1 G /€ £/-1071 94d] 2 /
SSYW A3y NOILJI¥ISTa YFGWIN 15V ALO W31l
gf \
)
[ [ 0
GIN08ddV | FLVa REE]

AHOLSIH NOISINTY

—
=

142

N ,NA&/////////// <L

7

2
N0

67




¥% RED ROOSTER
(. LIFTING

Hoist Body - TNC-37.5TW-AT25-2S
10.11.19

DO01-AHT39 REVO




o
&

RED ROOSTER

LIFTING

Hoist Body - TNC-37.5TW-AT25-2S

10.11.19

D01-AHT39 REVO
Fig. Part Number | Part Name Parts Fig. | Part Number | Part Name Parts
No. Per No. Per

Hoist Hoist

070 | 426301K70 | FRONT PLATE 1 121 | 426301M70 | SECOND FRAME 1
071 | 130106008 | BEARING 60072Z 2 122 | 426301M50 | SECOND IDLE GEAR SHAFT 3
072 | 426301K40 | ROTOR 1 123 | 426301M60 | SECOND INTERNAL GEAR 1
073 | 130302020 | RETAINING RING S-20 1 124 [ 130116024 | BEARING 16024 2
074 | 130302035 | RETAINING RING S-35 1 125 | 426301K60 | INTERNAL GEAR SPACER 1
075 | 130408110 | BRAKE WHEEL KEY 1 126 | 426301N40 | THIRD IDLE GEAR 3
076 | 137102012 | VANE 8 127 [ 130132530 | NEEDLE BEARING TA2530 3
077 | 426301K50 | CYLINDER 1 128 | 426305N71 | THIRD FRAME 1
078 | 426301K20 | REAR PLATE 1 129 | 426305AD0 | PINION SPACER 1
079 | 130402008 | CYLINDER KNOCK 1 131 | 426301N50 | THIRD IDLE GEAR SHAFT 3
080 |426307K80 | MOTOR CASE 1 132 | 426301N60 | THIRD INTERNAL GEAR 1
081 |426307N30 | MOTOR COVER 1 133 | 426305N91 | THIRD INTERNAL GEAR SPACER 1
082 | 131103063 | O-RING S-135 2 134 | 426305V41 | LAST IDLE GEAR 3
083 | 131103064 | O-RING S-140 1 135 | 130132130 | NEEDLE BEARING TA2030Z 6
084 | 426301W30 | BRAKE VALVE 2 137 | 426305V62 | LAST FRAME 1
085 | 131103007 | O-RING S-9 2 138 | 130104008 | BEARING 6007 1
086 | 130802272 | BRAKE VALVE SPRING 2 139 | 130106003 | BEARING 600227 1
087 | 426301W80 | BRAKE SHIFTER (M) 1 140 | 130406005 | PARALLEL PIN 4X10 3
088 | 130116011 | BEARING 16011 2 141 | 426305V71 | LAST IDLE GEAR SHAFT 3
089 |426301P30 | BRAKE DISC 1 142 | 426305v81 | LAST INTERNAL GEAR 1
090 | 130802273 | SHIFTER SPRING 1 143 | 131112830 | BEARING 6830 2
091 | 426301W70 | SHIFTER SPRING SEAT 1 144 | 130126026 | BEARING 6026DDU 1
092 | 426301W90 | BRAKE SHIFTER(S) 1 145 | 42630561 | KNOCK PIN 6
093 | 426301Q70 | BRAKE PISTON 1 146 | 426305N80 | GEAR CASE 1
094 | 131101077 | O-RING P-130 1 147 | 130608020 | SPRING PIN 8X20 3
095 | 130802274 | BRAKE SPRING (S) 1 148 | 130408111 | INTERNAL GEAR KEY 1
096 | 130802275 | BRAKE SPRING (L) 1 150 | 133001110 | RIVET 0X3.2 4
097 |426301B70 | BRAKE SPRING SEAT 1 151 | 426305N20 | GEAR COVER 1
098 | 426307P20 | BRAKE CASE 1 152 | 130107003 | BEARING 6202 1
099 | 132310035 | HEX SOCKET HEAD SET SCREW M10X35 | 1 153 [ 131710025 | HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M10X25 | 6
100 | 426301Q90 | HEX NUT M10 1 154 | 137301035 | NAME PLATE 25 TON 1
101 | 131710085 | HEX SOCKET HEAD SET CREW M10X85 | 4 155 | 131716070 | HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M16X70 | 6
102 | 426303AU1 | EXHAUST PLATE 1 156 | 131716035 | HEX SOCKET HEAD CARP SCREW 5
103 | 426301Q61 | EXHAUST COVER 1 M16X35
104 | 137402052 | SILENCER 51) y 160 | 426305R22 | LOAD SHEAVE 1
105 | 131706014 | HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP BOLT M6X14 4 161 | 426305051 | SIDE PLATE (M) 1
107 131105008 | ORING 56 5 162 | 426305D61 | SIDE PLATE (G) 1
106 131101000 | ORING P& 5 163 | 130126220 | BEARING 6220DDU 1
110 42630520 | COUPLING ; 164 | 426305R40 | CHAIN SEPARATOR 1
1 42630530 | PINION y 165 | 130406045 | SPRING PIN 12X45 2
112 42630580 | FIRST IDLE GEAR 3 166 | 131724090 | HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M24X90 | 2
113 | 130131220 | NEEDLE BEARING TA-1220 3 167 | 131310024 | SPRING WASHERM24 4
114 | 426305M10 | FIRST FRAME 1 168 | 134401024 | HEX NUT M24 2
115 | 130116011 | BEARING 16011 1 169 | 131103195 | O-RING S-195 L
116 | 426305M20 | FIRST IDLE GEAR SHAFT 3 170 | 426305X60 | CHAIN SET SPINDLE L
117 | 426305L90 | FIRST INTERNAL GEAR 1 171 | 134403024 | HEXNUT M24 1
118 | 426305L40 | CONED DISC SPRING 1 172 | 131310024 | SPRING WASHER M24 L
119 | 426301M40 | SECOND IDLE GEAR 3 173 | 131307020 | WASHER M20 L
120 130132520 | NEEDLE BEARING TAZ520 3 174 | 426305W60 | LIMIT LEVER THRUST PLATE 1




o
&

RED ROOSTER

LIFTING

Hoist Body - TNC-37.5TW-AT25-2S

10.11.19

D01-AHT39 REVO
Fig. Part Number | Part Name Parts
No. Per

Hoist
175 | 426305R61 | LIMIT LEVER 1
176 130220025 | DU BUSH MB2025DU 1
177 131710015 | HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M10X15 | 1
179 | AHC22/80 CHAIN 22mm HOL
181 426305X81 | CHAIN END PIN 3
182 131306024 | WASHER M24 3
183 131307020 | WASHER M20 1
184 134501020 | U-NUT M20 1
185 | 136102100 | GEAR COVER PACKING (N) 1
186 136102139 | INTERNAL GEAR PACKING (N) 1
201 426305F20 | LIMIT ROLLER 1
202 | 426305F30 | LIMIT SPACER 1
203 131612050 | HEX BOLT M12X50 1
204 131307012 | PLAIN WASHER M12 1
205 | 134401012 | HEX NUT M12 1
206 131301012 | SPRING WASHER M12 1
208 | 426305ACO | LIMIT LEVER (D) 1
210 134415010 | DOMED CAP NUT M10 1
212 131103006 | O-RING S8 2
230 | 426303AW0 | SCREW GUIDE 1
231 131706225 | HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M6X25 | 1
(SUS)

232 134501006 | U-NUT M6 1
233 137402053 | SILENCER (C) 2
234 137402054 | SILENCER (F) 1
300 | 426307AL0 | CHAMBER CAP 1
301 131706014 | HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M6X14 | 4
302 131103063 | O-RING S-135 1
303 131103051 | O-RING S-85 1
304 131103005 | O-RING S-7 5
305 | 426307AMO | VALVE BOX 1
306 | 426307ANO | LIMIT SPOOL 1
307 | 426307AP0 | LIMIT BUSHING 1
308 | 426307AQ0 | BOX COVER 1
309 | 426307AR0 | LIMIT RETAINER 1
310 | 426307AS0 | ADJUST COVER 1
311 426307250 | SPRING SEAT 1
312 130802276 | SPRING 13X64X2 1
313 136102170 | LIMIT GASKET 1
314 131705040 | HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M5X40 | 4
315 | 131705014 | HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M5X14 |8
316 132306025 | HEX SOCKET SET SCREW M6X25 1
317 134403006 | HEX NUT M6 1
318 | 131103022 | O-RING S-28 6
319 | 130406005 | PARALLEL PIN 4X10 (H7) 3
320 130301032 | RETAINING RING H-32 1




¥% RED ROOSTER
(. LIFTING

Built-In Mains Emergency Stop Valve Pendant Body - TNC-37.5TW-AT25-2S
13.05.21
D01-AHT39 RE'




o
&

RED ROOSTER

LIFTING
Built-In Mains Emergency Stop Valve Pendant Body - TNC-37.5TW-AT25-2S
13.05.21
DO01-AHT39 REVO
Fig. Part Number | Part Name Parts Fig. Part Number | Part Name Parts
No. Per No. Per
Hoist Hoist
001A | 426305J90 | METAL BUSH 1 052 | 131706208 | HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M8X28 4
001B | 130212012 | DU BUSH 1 053 | 130301052 | RETAINING RING H-52 1
001C | 131101012 | O-RING P-12 1 054 | 131117032 | O-RING AS568-032 3
002 | 131103035 | O-RING S-44 1 055 | 131103033 | O-RING S-40 1
003 | 131705012 | HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP CREW M5X12 4 056 | 131103026 | O-RING S-32 1
004 | 426307A50 | VALVE BODY 1 057 | 131103024 | O-RING S-30 1
005 | 131151015 | O-RING P-15 1 058 | 426307AX0 | MAIN CUT BODY 1
006 | 426301A60 | VALVE BUSH 1 059 | 131708028 | HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M8X28 |4
007 | 426301A70 | THROTTLE VALVE 1 066 | 135106002 | JOINT PL6-02 2
009 |426301J80 | VALVE SHAFT LEVER 1 164 | 426303S2F | CONTROL LEVER CP 1
010 | 136102097 | VALVE BODY PACKING 1 367 | DRGPB-01 | PENDANT BRACKET 1
011 131708025 | HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M8X25 | 4
012 | 130802270 | THROTTLE VALVE SPRING (S) 2
013 | 426301G20 | SPRING GUIDE (S) 2
014 | 130307011 | CIR-CLIP WR-11 (SW-11) 2
015 | 426301R80 | SPRING THRUST PLATE 2
016 | 426301F80 | PISTON 2
017 | 131151028 | O-RING P-29 2
018 | 426301B30 | VALVE CAP 2
019 | 131103033 | O-RING S-40 2
020 | 131151006 | O-RING P-8 2
021 131706020 | HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M6X20 8
022 | 426301C80 | CAP COVER 2
023 | 131103026 | O-RING S-32 2
024 | 130802271 | THROTTLE VALVE SPRING (L) 2
025 | 426301B50 | SPRING SEAT 2
026 |426301B60 | CAP COVER 2
027 | 136102095 | DICE READ 2
028 | 134402006 | HEX NUT M6 2
029 | 131705035 | HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M5X35 8
030 |426221G50 | ELEMENT HOLDER 2
031 136302010 | ELEMENT 2
032 | 136102094 | PACKING 4
035 | 131705010 | HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M5X10 1
036 | 131117138 | O-RING AS568-138 1
037 | 130606015 | SPRING PIN 6X15 2
038 | 134901106 | GM PLUG PT3/4 1
040 | 426305T70 | LIMIT VALVE SHAFT 1
041 131307012 | PLAIN WASHER M12 1
042 | 130302012 | RETAINING RING S-12 1
043 | 134401008 | HEX NUT M8 1
044 | 426305V30 | LIMIT VALVE SHAFT WASHER 1
045 | 426305G80 | VALVE SHAFT THRUST PLATE 1
046 | 426307BA0 | MAIN CUT BUSHING 1
047 | 426307BB0 | MAIN CUT VALVE 1
048 | 426307BCO | MAIN CUT CAP 1
049 | 426307BD0 | MAIN CUT HOLDER 1
050 | 136102168 | MAIN CUT SEAT 1
051 426307BFB | INLET BUSHING CP 1




0A3Y ¥d-10a

9 S3TNYY3d ISOH /) 1/200d 8¢
9| TVLIASOH /L OLTANIMS 4S9 .8/ 1/1910d lc
4 HIHSVYM 9N dsvl 9¢
4 1NN OO7TAN 9N d6El 4
4 S17049 X3H 0Z X 9N decl €¢
9 INOD WO T1ddIN 4S9 .8/ L/120d [44
b 31vid ¥0-¢59¢ ©dd 74
9 1NN ANV av3IHXTNG WW9 O1 .8/1 Sved 0¢
9 39dN1 ONS wwg LdH 6l
3 aN3IO3T 1437 | L1437T-AN3IO3T-g-0vX 8l
3 AN3O3T LHOIY | LHOIY-ANIO3T-g-0vX L
3 aN3IO3TNMOA [ NMOA-ANIOFT-g-0vX 9l
3 aN3aoaidn dN-AN3937-9-0vX Sl
4 SANIVA MIG 04 43N0 | ¥3IN0D8-16¢-602E-MI9 14
3 1NVAN3d NOILVLS v W/SNOH/vIdL cl
4 1lIdHSNd Ww9 OL .8/1 180d L
4 INTVA LNVAN3d ANIVA-d-60ce-MI9 ol
3 HONVYH4G (A, 080d 6
3 ¥30NA3Y Wwg o} wwg dioe 8
3 NOILONNI AVM ¥ clid L
4 wwg MO4d13 .06 8lid 9
9 OFNVg wwg O1 .8/1 dvoe S
3 NO11Ng dOLS ADN3IOH3INT ¥GS9-d902EMIg 14
14 LAN MOOTAN N dl/eel €
3 dOL1S ADNIOHINT JO4 AdvNO 10advVNO/dOLS/3 [4
4 AvaH M340S 0¢ X vIN dsol 3
ALD NOILdI¥OSs3a ‘ON 1dvd | 3Ll

NYdLINA-THY - INVAN3d NOILVLS ¥ 431S00d d3d




